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Women /  3 /  9 & Under
Session: G11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylea Armstrong1472
AAU Flipstar

9.450 8.100 9.2009.500 36.250
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Quinlan1463
AAU North Suburban Y

9.300 8.900 8.9008.550 35.650
4T 1 5 3 2 

2 

Caitlin Sheedy1464
AAU North Suburban Y

9.100 8.200 8.6508.750 34.700
11T 2 3 6 3 

3 

Abigail Roppolo1460
AAU Romeoville

9.150 8.000 9.0008.000 34.150
10 4 10T 2 4 

4 

Ava Fotsis1475
AAU Flipstar

9.400 7.400 8.7008.200 33.700
3 7 7T 4T 5 

5 

McKenzie Enright1474
AAU Flipstar

9.100 7.700 8.3008.300 33.400
11T 5 6 8T 6 

6 

Maisyn Greco1477
AAU Flipstar

9.500 7.200 7.8008.800 33.300
1 9 2 14 7 

7 

Abbigale Hamner1469
AAU Firehouse

9.050 6.200 8.3008.650 32.200
13 14T 4 8T 8 

8 

Hannah Raut1471
AAU Firehouse

9.200 7.500 7.1008.000 31.800
6T 6 10* 17T 9T

9T

Cali Walker1467
AAU Firehouse

9.000 6.600 8.2008.000 31.800
14T 11 10* 10 9T

9T

Skyler Rishling1466
AAU Firehouse

9.300 6.250 8.1008.100 31.750
4T 13 9 11 11 

11 

Amanda Fielding1462
AAU North Suburban Y

9.200 5.800 8.7007.700 31.400
6T 17 14 4T 12 

12 

Samantha Whitney1468
AAU Firehouse

9.000 6.200 8.0008.000 31.200
14T 14T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Allison Shaver1454
AAU Firehouse

8.750 6.000 8.0008.200 30.950
17 16 7T 12T 14 

14 

Rebecca Mandelman1455
AAU Firehouse

9.200 6.550 7.2007.550 30.500
6* 12 15 15* 15T

15T

Carlee Hayes1453
AAU Firehouse

9.200 6.900 7.2007.200 30.500
6* 10 16 15* 15T

15T

Aria Schultz1470
AAU Firehouse

8.900 7.300 7.1007.100 30.400
16 8 17 17T 17 

17 

Amanda Altangerel1461
AAU North Suburban Y

8.700 5.750 8.4007.000 29.850
18 18 18 7 18 

18 
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